SHIPLEY
ARTS
FESTIVAL
20

ARTS COUNCIL
ENGLAND

<

Friday 6th August
Friday 4th June 7pm
Trinity Sannyi School concert

he Blue Idol, i o
at the Yehudi Menuhin Schoo

Coclham

Wednesday 16th June Sunday 29th August 6.30pm
Sussex Day Broadcast
Drew's Barn at WarnhamPark
Friday 25th June 7.30pm
Sunday 12th Sept 7pm
at Findon Place
St John's Church,
Tuesday 29th June 7pm Sl
Knowledge Night at
Windlesham House School

Thursday 14th October 2pm
Friday 2nd July 7.30pm

Afternoon & evening concerts,

at Lackenhurst Great Ballard Schoo
Sunday 11th July 6.30pm Saturday 6th November 7pm
senses at Durrance Manor with music & fireworks

The Old Vicarage,
Sunday 18th July 6.30pm Washinarn

Plus the Shipley Arts Festival's
latest commission,

Nuthurst Church

Friday 12th November 7pm
The annual NFU Nyetimber Review
of Shipley Arts Festiva

{By invitation)

Visit WWW.BERNARDIMUSICGROUP.COM for more information

Missed anything? Please visit our website to watch previous festival performances.
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